

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-17 01:07 PM

COMPETITION: 6.3

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	18.7	443.10
2.	Song Yuan	1996	CHN	20.1	427.40
3.	Constantin Popovici	1988	ROU	19.6	399.00
4.	Rylan Wiens	2002	CAN	19.3	366.70
5.	Ethan Pitman	1997	CAN	19.3	343.05
6.	Peng Zhang	1996	CHN	20.4	316.00

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.3

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL			
1.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	4.	443.10			
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		67.20		2.	(130.20)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m			82.50	2.	(212.70)
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m			76.80	1.	(289.50)
			6243D	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	10m			72.00		1.	(361.50)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m			81.60		1.	(443.10)	
2.	Yuan, Song	CHN	407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		75.20	1.	427.40			
			626C	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m			80.85		1.	(156.05)	
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m			83.25		1.	(239.30)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m			39.60		2.	(278.90)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m			76.50		2.	(355.40)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m			72.00		2.	(427.40)	
3.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	6243D	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	2.	399.00			
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m			63.00		4.	(135.00)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m			61.20		4.	(196.20)	
			207B	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m			68.40		4.	(264.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m			67.20		3.	(331.80)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m			67.20		3.	(399.00)	
4.	Wiens, Rylan	CAN	5253B	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		68.80	3.	366.70			
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	10m			59.20		3.	(128.00)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m			79.20		3.	(207.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m			63.00		3.	(270.20)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	10m			60.80		4.	(331.00)	
			307C	3.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m			35.70		4.	(366.70)	
5.	Pitman, Ethan	CAN	6243D	3.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	2.5	10m		40.00	6.	343.05			
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m			54.45		5.	(94.45)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m			65.60		5.	(160.05)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m			56.10		6.	(216.15)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m			64.50		6.	(280.65)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m			62.40		5.	(343.05)	
6.	Zhang, Peng	CHN	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	5.	316.00			
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m			51.20		6.	(109.70)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m			42.50		6.	(152.20)	
			207B	3.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m			75.60		5.	(227.80)	
			6245D	3.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	10m			54.00		5.	(281.80)	
			5255B	3.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10m			34.20		6.	(316.00)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 6.3**PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Holger Schleppe

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 2	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 3	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS
JU 4	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 5	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 6	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 7	Arne Tellefsen	NOR

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty